
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89 90 & above 

1 ENGLISH CORE 156 155 99.36% 12 16 17 21 34 26 28 1 1 156 686 54.97 0 1 63 74 17

2 HINDI CORE 29 29 100.00% 2 6 10 5 2 3 1 0 0 29 162 69.83 0 0 4 24 1

3 MATHS 90 89 98.89% 3 11 10 10 20 13 19 3 1 90 371 51.53 0 43 26 14 6

4 PHYSICS 101 100 99.01% 18 13 20 26 13 7 3 0 1 101 564 69.80 0 3 49 32 16

5 CHEMISTRY 101 100 99.01% 12 13 19 17 15 11 8 5 1 101 500 61.88 0 13 36 33 18

6 BIOLOGY 50 49 98.00% 11 7 11 6 5 7 2 0 1 50 278 69.50 0 1 13 21 14

7 COMPUTER SCIENCE 56 56 100.00% 13 12 7 1 14 7 2 0 0 56 316 70.54 0 0 9 24 23

8 ECONOMICS 55 55 100.00% 3 7 20 9 10 6 0 0 0 55 296 67.27 0 4 27 21 3

9 BUSINESS STUDIES 55 55 100.00% 3 5 9 7 15 9 6 1 0 55 248 56.36 0 7 26 16 6

10 ACCOUNTANCY 55 55 100.00% 2 3 6 5 13 11 8 7 0 55 206 46.82 5 21 17 9 3

11 INFORMATICS PRACTICES 32 32 100.00% 3 2 3 6 3 7 7 1 0 32 134 52.34 0 1 12 14 5

12 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 155 154 99.35% 15 20 36 28 19 19 14 3 1 155 780 62.90 0 3 33 83 35

13 SANSKRIT 1 1 100.00% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 100.00 0 0 0 1 0

156 155 99.36% 82 95 132 113 144 107 84 18 5 780 3761 60.27 0 5 84 53 13

*PI Without Additional Subjects (PE&Sanskrit)

156 155 99.36% 98 115 168 141 163 126 98 21 6 936 4549 60.75 0 2 77 63 13
*PI with Additional Subject (PE&Sanskrit)
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TOTAL 

TOTAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.2, BELAGAVI CANTT.

CLASS  XII  - SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS (2021-22)
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Pass % No. of students in each grade ( N ) Total 

Grades

N X W PI



A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89 90 & above 

1 ENGLISH CORE Biji T V 156 155 99.36% 12 16 17 21 34 26 28 1 1 156 686 54.97 0 1 63 74 17

2 HINDI CORE Pushpa Nigam 29 29 100.00% 2 6 10 5 2 3 1 0 0 29 162 69.83 0 0 4 24 1

3 MATHS Ratan Patil(B,C) 39 38 97.44% 1 4 4 5 9 6 9 0 1 39 157 50.32 0 19 12 4 3

4 MATHS Arif S (A) 51 51 100.00% 2 7 6 5 11 7 10 3 0 51 214 52.45 0 24 14 10 3

5 PHYSICS Satish Kumar 101 100 99.01% 18 13 20 26 13 7 3 0 1 101 564 69.80 0 3 49 32 16

6 CHEMISTRY Abhisheka (A) 51 51 100.00% 6 10 9 7 11 6 1 1 0 51 272 66.67 0 2 21 18 10

7 CHEMISTRY Deepa F (B) 50 49 98.00% 6 3 10 10 4 5 7 4 1 50 228 57.00 0 11 15 15 8

8 BIOLOGY G K Vinayagam 50 49 98.00% 11 7 11 6 5 7 2 0 1 50 278 69.50 0 1 13 21 14

9 COMPUTER SCIENCE Vimal Sharma 56 56 100.00% 13 12 7 1 14 7 2 0 0 56 316 70.54 0 0 9 24 23

10 ECONOMICS B Chandrakant 55 55 100.00% 3 7 20 9 10 6 0 0 0 55 296 67.27 0 4 27 21 3

11 BUSINESS STUDIES Anant Gore 55 55 100.00% 3 5 9 7 15 9 6 1 0 55 248 56.36 0 7 26 16 6

12 ACCOUNTANCY Anant Gore 55 55 100.00% 2 3 6 5 13 11 8 7 0 55 206 46.82 5 21 17 9 3

13 INFORMATICS PRACTICES R K Lakhara 32 32 100.00% 3 2 3 6 3 7 7 1 0 32 134 52.34 0 1 12 14 5

14 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 155 154 99.35% 15 20 36 28 19 19 14 3 1 155 780 62.90 0 3 33 83 35

15 SANSKRIT 1 1 100.00% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 100.00 0 0 0 1 0

156 155 99.36% 82 95 132 113 144 107 84 18 5 780 3761 60.27 0 5 84 53 13

*PI Without Additional Subjects (PE&Sanskrit)

156 155 99.36% 98 115 168 141 163 126 98 21 6 936 4549 60.75 0 2 77 63 13
*PI with Additional Subject (PE&Sanskrit)
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STREAM: SCIENCE

ROLL No. NAME OF STUDENT POSITION

MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS PERCENT

18612910 SAMRUDHI SANGALI 96 A1 95 A1 100 A1 99 A1 95 A1 485 97.00 1

18612863 SHASHIDHAR SHEKHAR BELAGAVI 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 93 A2 472 94.40 2

18612897 ASMITA VIJAYKUMAR KOTRANNAVAR 95 A1 86 A2 95 A1 96 A1 99 A1 471 94.20 3

18612830 ABHISHEK SHARMA 88 A2 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 99 A1 470 94.00 4

18612840 CHAITANY POTEKAR 89 A2 91 A2 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 467 93.40 5

18612923 PRATHAMESH G JADHAV 86 B1 91 A2 95 A1 97 A1 98 A1 467 93.40 5

18612846 KAUSHAL ADITYA BHOOSHAN 92 A1 86 A2 93 A1 91 A2 100 A1 462 92.40 7

18612831 ABHISHEK 89 A2 87 A2 95 A1 94 A1 96 A1 461 92.20 8

18612834 ANUJ BAGEWADI 89 A2 89 A2 95 A1 94 A1 94 A1 461 92.20 8

18612984 ANKUSH CHAVAN 92 A1 83 A2 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1 458 91.60 10

STREAM: COMMERCE

ROLL No. NAME OF STUDENT POSITION

MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS GRADES MARKS PERCENT

18612943 AABHA JOSHI 92 A1 97 A1 97 A1 95 A1 98 A1 479 95.80 1

18612967 SREELEKSHMI E S 91 A1 90 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 468 93.60 2

18612977 SHRADHA DESAI 84 B1 91 A1 94 A1 84 B1 87 A2 440 88.00 3

18612940 TANVI CHAVAN 73 C2 87 A2 92 A2 86 A2 91 A1 429 85.80 4

18612976 SHWETA APPA DESAI 82 B2 79 B1 89 A2 92 A2 82 B1 424 84.80 5

18612950 MOHAMED SHOAIB 83 B1 85 A2 92 A2 72 B2 91 A2 423 84.60 6

18612961 SAHIL SAYAJI PATIL 81 B2 81 A2 93 A2 79 B1 75 C2 409 81.80 7

18612958 RAHUL BHIMAPPA TALAWAR 74 C1 80 B1 74 B2 85 A2 90 A2 403 80.60 8

18612964 SNEHA A HULAKUND 76 C1 77 B1 77 B2 79 B1 94 A1 403 80.60 8

18612963 SIMRAN D THAKARE 82 B2 85 A2 81 B1 66 C1 88 B1 402 80.40 10

AGGREGATE

KENDRIYA VIADYALAYA No.2, BELAGAVI CANTT.
CBSE TOPPERS - CLASS XII (2021-22)

ENGLISH ECONOMICS BST ACCOUNTS IP HINDI AGGREGATE

ENGLISH MATHS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY COMP SCIENCE



ENGLISH

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT SUB MKS GR POSITION

18612910 F SAMRUDHI SANGALI 301 96 A1 1

18612879 F AKRITI NIGAM 301 95 A1 2

18612897 F ASMITA VIJAYKUMAR KOTRANNAVAR 301 95 A1 2

18612863 M SHASHIDHAR SHEKHAR BELAGAVI 301 94 A1 4

18612846 M KAUSHAL ADITYA BHOOSHAN 301 92 A1 5

18612862 M SHASHI RANJAN MISHRA 301 92 A1 5

18612943 F AABHA JOSHI 301 92 A1 5

18612984 M ANKUSH CHAVAN 301 92 A1 5

HINDI

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT HIN MKS GR POSITION

18612940 F TANVI CHAVAN 302 91 A1 1

18612885 F MEGHANA BADIGER 302 89 A1 2

18612884 F KARUNA YALLAPPA PATIL 302 87 A2 3

18612977 F SHRADHA DESAI 302 87 A2 3

18612919 M ATUL GADKARI 302 86 A2 5

MATHS

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT MAT MKS GR POSITION

18612863 M SHASHIDHAR SHEKHAR BELAGAVI 41 95 A1 1

18612910 F SAMRUDHI SANGALI 41 95 A1 1

18612830 M ABHISHEK SHARMA 41 93 A1 3

18612840 M CHAITANY POTEKAR 41 91 A2 4

18612918 M AMOGH KALLIMATH 41 91 A2 4

18612923 M PRATHAMESH G JADHAV 41 91 A2 4

PHYSICS

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT PHY MKS GR POSITION

18612910 F SAMRUDHI SANGALI 42 100 A1 1

18612863 M SHASHIDHAR SHEKHAR BELAGAVI 42 95 A1 2

18612830 M ABHISHEK SHARMA 42 95 A1 2

18612840 M CHAITANY POTEKAR 42 95 A1 2

18612918 M AMOGH KALLIMATH 42 95 A1 2

18612923 M PRATHAMESH G JADHAV 42 95 A1 2

18612834 M ANUJ BAGEWADI 42 95 A1 2

18612831 M ABHISHEK 42 95 A1 2

18612897 F ASMITA VIJAYKUMAR KOTRANNAVAR 42 95 A1 2

18612983 M VINEET BANASHANKARI 42 95 A1 2

18612984 M ANKUSH CHAVAN 42 95 A1 2

18612901 F DIVIJA SHARMA 42 95 A1 2

KENDRIYA VIADYALAYA No.2, BELAGAVI CANTT.

CBSE TOPPERS SUBJECT WISE - CLASS XII (2021-22)



CHEMISTRY

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT CHEM MKS GR POSITION

18612910 F SAMRUDHI SANGALI 43 99 A1 1

18612840 M CHAITANY POTEKAR 43 97 A1 2

18612923 M PRATHAMESH G JADHAV 43 97 A1 2

18612897 F ASMITA VIJAYKUMAR KOTRANNAVAR 43 96 A1 4

18612863 M SHASHIDHAR SHEKHAR BELAGAVI 43 95 A1 5

18612830 M ABHISHEK SHARMA 43 95 A1 5

18612983 M VINEET BANASHANKARI 43 95 A1 5

18612984 M ANKUSH CHAVAN 43 95 A1 5

18612893 F ANJALI MAXWELL 43 95 A1 5

18612894 F ANJU MAXWELL 43 95 A1 5

BIOLOGY

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT BIO MKS GR POSITION

18612897 F ASMITA VIJAYKUMAR KOTRANNAVAR 44 99 A1 1

18612923 M PRATHAMESH G JADHAV 44 98 A1 2

18612910 F SAMRUDHI SANGALI 44 95 A1 3

18612893 F ANJALI MAXWELL 44 95 A1 3

18612894 F ANJU MAXWELL 44 95 A1 3

18612901 F DIVIJA SHARMA 44 95 A1 3

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT CS MKS GR POSITION

18612846 M KAUSHAL ADITYA BHOOSHAN 83 100 A1 1

18612875 M VAMAN GORE 83 100 A1 1

18612830 M ABHISHEK SHARMA 83 99 A1 3

18612831 M ABHISHEK 83 96 A1 4

18612849 M OJUS AMIT WELANGI 83 96 A1 4

ECONOMICS

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT ECO MKS GR POSITION

18612943 F AABHA JOSHI 30 97 A1 1

18612977 F SHRADHA DESAI 30 91 A1 2

18612967 F SREELEKSHMI E S 30 90 A1 3

18612940 F TANVI CHAVAN 30 87 A2 4

18612950 M MOHAMED SHOAIB 30 85 A2 5

18612963 F SIMRAN D THAKARE 30 85 A2 5

BST

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT BST MKS GR POSITION

18612943 F AABHA JOSHI 54 97 A1 1

18612967 F SREELEKSHMI E S 54 97 A1 1

18612977 F SHRADHA DESAI 54 94 A1 3

18612961 M SAHIL SAYAJI PATIL 54 93 A2 4

18612940 F TANVI CHAVAN 54 92 A2 5

18612950 M MOHAMED SHOAIB 54 92 A2 5



ACCOUNTANCY

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT ACC MKS GR POSITION

18612943 F AABHA JOSHI 55 95 A1 1

18612967 F SREELEKSHMI E S 55 95 A1 1

18612976 F SHWETA APPA DESAI 55 92 A2 3

18612940 F TANVI CHAVAN 55 86 A2 4

18612958 M RAHUL BHIMAPPA TALAWAR 55 85 A2 5

IP

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT IP MKS GR POSITION

18612943 F AABHA JOSHI 65 98 A1 1

18612967 F SREELEKSHMI E S 65 95 A1 2

18612964 F SNEHA A HULAKUND 65 94 A1 3

18612950 M MOHAMED SHOAIB 65 91 A2 4

18612958 M RAHUL BHIMAPPA TALAWAR 65 90 A2 5

PE

ROLL NO G NAME OF STUDENT PE MKS GR POSITION

18612875 M VAMAN GORE 48 98 A1 1

18612983 M VINEET BANASHANKARI 48 98 A1 1

18612943 F AABHA JOSHI 48 97 A1 3

18612863 M SHASHIDHAR SHEKHAR BELAGAVI 48 96 A1 4

18612910 F SAMRUDHI SANGALI 48 96 A1 4

18612901 F DIVIJA SHARMA 48 96 A1 4


